
 

 

Open Educational Resources (OERs) 

These open access learning resources/platforms shall be very helpful in catering the academic and professional 

information needs of the user. During lockdown situation caused due to COVID-19 outbreak throughout the globe, 

one can browse and access these resources independent of physical library premises/Intranet. 

 

 
Open Educational Resources (OERs)  URLs 

1 COVID-19 : Novel Corona Virus Content Free to Access (Taylor & Francis) https://taylorandfrancis.com/coronavirus/ 

2 COVID-19 : Open Access Resources (Oxford Academic Publishing) https://academic.oup.com/journals/pages/coronavirus  

3 COVID-19: NIH (U.S. Department of Health & Human Services) https://www.nih.gov/health-information/coronavirus 

4 Elsevier Open Access Journals https://www.elsevier.com/about/open-science/open-access/open-access-journals  

5 Springer Open Access Journals https://www.springeropen.com/journals 

6 PUBMED Central (NCBI) https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/journals/ 

7 Science Direct Open Access Journals AND Resources https://www.sciencedirect.com/browse/journals-and-books?accessType=openAccess  

8 Directory of Open Access Journals https://doaj.org/subjects  

9 Directory of Open Access Books https://www.doabooks.org/doab?func=subject&uiLanguage=en 

10 INFLIBNET platform for 700+ e-Books & Videos for PG Courses https://epgp.inflibnet.ac.in/ 

11 OER Commons : Open Textbooks https://www.oercommons.org/ 

12 Open Access Books in Basic, Life Sciences  https://www.intechopen.com/search 

13 Top 100 Cited - Agriculture Textbooks  https://www.intechopen.com/books/subject/agricultural-and-biological-sciences 

14 Open Access Global  Biodiversity Data  https://www.gbif.org/ 

15 Open Access Books Plateform https://textbooks.opensuny.org/ 

16 Free to use courses for teaching http://opencourselibrary.org/ 

17 National Digital Library of India https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/ 

18 LibriVox : Free Public Domain Audio Books https://librivox.org/ 

19 Project Gutenberg: a Library of more than 60,000+ eBooks https://www.gutenberg.org/ 

20 SWAYAMPRABHA : free DTH channel for Education https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in/ 

21 AGRIS http://agris.fao.org/agris-search/index.do 

22 Swayam Online Courses https://swayam.gov.in/explorer 

23 NPTEL Online Cources https://nptel.ac.in/course.html 

24 Krishikosh Thesis Repository https://krishikosh.egranth.ac.in/ 

25 SodhGanga Thesis Repository https://shodhganga.inflibnet.ac.in/ 

26 SodhGangotri : indian research in Progress https://shodhgangotri.inflibnet.ac.in/ 

27 UG/PG MOOCs http://ugcmoocs.inflibnet.ac.in/ugcmoocs/moocs_courses.php 

28 e-content courseware in UG subjects http://cec.nic.in/cec/  

29 e-sodhsindhu : Consortium of e-Resources in Higher education https://ess.inflibnet.ac.in/ 

30 Project Euclid: Mathematics and Statistics Online https://projecteuclid.org/ 

31 Open Knowledge Repository of World Bank https://knowledge.unccd.int/kss/world-bank-open-knowledge-repository-okr 

32 FOSSEE : open source solutions for education https://fossee.in/ 

33 Open Data Platform of Government of India https://data.gov.in/ 

  

 

Hope you will find it useful and worth sharing. 

Thanks and Regards. 
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